THE DATASHEET OF
SFH 3410-Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SFH 3410
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.5 | 2022-09-09
 ﻿

3 | Version 1.5 | 2022-09-09
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Photocurrent 1) Ordering Code
VCE = 5 V; Std. Light A; Ev = 20 lx
IPCE
SFH 3410-Z 3.6 ... 22.4 µA Q65110A1211
SFH 3410-1/2-Z 3.6 ... 9.0 µA Q65110A2653
SFH 3410-2/3-Z 5.6 ... 14.0 µA Q65110A2654
SFH 3410-3/4-Z 9.0 ... 22.4 µA Q65110A2655
﻿
SFH 3410
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.5 | 2022-09-09